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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 13 0.01% 13 0.01%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 13 0.01%
95.01-96.00 47 0.02% 55 0.03%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 55 0.03%
93.01-94.00 107 0.05% 162 0.08%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 162 0.08%
91.01-92.00 274 0.13% 436 0.20%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 436 0.20%
89.01-90.00 512 0.24% 948 0.44%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 048 0.44%
87.01-88.00 872 0.41% 1820 0.85%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 1820 0.85%
85.01-86.00 1313 0.61% 3133 1.46%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 3133 1.46%
83.01-84.00 1884 0.88% 5017 2.33%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 5017 2.33%
81.01-82.00 2642 1.23% 7659 3.56%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 7659 3.56%
79.01-80.00 3565 1.66% 11224 5.22%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 11224 5.22%
77.01-78.00 4103 1.91% 15327 7.13%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 15327 7.13%
75.01-76.00 5001 2.33% 20328 9.46%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 20328 9.46%
73.01-74.00 5698 2.65% 26026 12.11%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 26026 12.11%
71.01-72.00 6513 3.03% 32539 15.14%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 32539 15.14%
69.01-70.00 72775 3.38% 39814 18.52%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 39814 18.52%
67.01-68.00 7912 3.68% 47726 22.20%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 47726 22.20%
65.01-66.00 8558 3.98% 56284 26.18%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 56284 26.18%
63.01-64.00 0217 4.29% 65501 30.47%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 65502 30.47%
61.01-62.00 9707 4.52% 75209 34.99%
60.01-61.00 1 0.00% 75210 34.99%
59.01-60.00 9967 4.64% 85177 39.62%
58.01-59.00 4 0.00% 85181 39.62%
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57.01-58.00 10368 4.82% 95549 44.45%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 95550 44.45%
55.01-56.00 10509 4.89% 106059 49.34%
54.01-55.00 2 0.00% 106061 49.34%
53.01-54.00 10607 4.93% 116668 54.27%
52.01-53.00 1 0.00% 116669 54.27%
51.01-52.00 10332 4.81% 127001 59.08%
50.01-51.00 2 0.00% 127003 59.08%
49.01-50.00 0839 4.58% 136842 63.66%
48.01-49.00 1 0.00% 136843 63.66%
47.01-48.00 9403 4.37% 146246 68.03%
46.01-47.00 2 0.00% 146248 68.03%
45.01-46.00 8911 4.15% 155159 72.18%
44.01-45.00 5 0.00% 155164 72.18%
43.01-44.00 8196 3.81% 163360 75.99%
42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 163361 75.99%
41.01-42.00 7349 3.42% 170710 79.41%
40.01-41.00 4 0.00% 170714 79.41%
39.01-40.00 6505 3.03% 177219 82.44%
38.01-39.00 3 0.00% 177222 82.44%
37.01-38.00 5592 2.60% 182814 85.04%
36.01-37.00 3 0.00% 182817 85.04%
35.01-36.00 4783 2.22% 187600 87.27%
34.01-35.00 4 0.00% 187604 87.27%
33.01-34.00 4113 1.91% 191717 89.18%
32.01-33.00 1 0.00% 191718 89.18%
31.01-32.00 3305 1.54% 195023 90.72%
30.01-31.00 1 0.00% 195024 90.72%
29.01-30.00 2688 1.25% 197712 91.97%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 197712 91.97%
27.01-28.00 1978 0.92% 199690 92.89%
26.01-27.00 2 0.00% 199692 92.89%
25.01-26.00 1573 0.73% 201265 93.63%
24.01-25.00 3 0.00% 201268 93.63%
23.01-24.00 1022 0.48% 202290 94.10%
22.01-23.00 1 0.00% 202291 94.10%
21.01-22.00 759 0.35% 203050 94.46%
20.01-21.00 1 0.00% 203051 94.46%
19.01-20.00 386 0.18% 203437 94.64%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 203437 94.64%
17.01-18.00 254 0.12% 203691 94.75%
16.01-17.00 1 0.00% 203692 94.75%
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15.01-16.00 124 0.06% 203816 94.81%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 203816 94.81%
13.01-14.00 61 0.03% 203877 94.84%
12.01-13.00 1 0.00% 203878 94.84%
11.01-12.00 27 0.01% 203905 94.85%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 203905 94.85%
9.01-10.00 9 0.00% 203914 94.86%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 203914 94.86%
7.01-8.00 5 0.00% 203919 94.86%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 203919 94.86%
5.01-6.00 4 0.00% 203923 94.86%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 203923 94.86%
3.01-4.00 2 0.00% 203925 94.86%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 203925 94.86%
1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 203926 94.86%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 203926 94.86%
0.00-0.00 11043 5.14% 214969 100.00%




